1/11/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-00221
2016-00230
2016-00234
2016-00236

2016-00249

Zone 2

2016-00218
2016-00219
2016-00220
2016-00222
2016-00226
2016-00229
2016-00231
2016-00232
2016-00237
2016-00239
2016-00242
2016-00244
2016-00246
2016-00247
2016-00248

2016-00250

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Wilcox Street
Branch St
Grant Ave
Hulton Street

Carothers/143 Lindsey

Carnegie Towers

Broadway At Mansfield

East Main @ Chestnut
Capital Drive
Capitol Dr

Chestnut St
Beechwood Ave
Barrett Way

West Main @ Third
Knox Ave
Franklin/Charles
Capital Drive
Forsythe/Cooks Lane
Washington Ave
Getgo

Beechwood Ave

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View

On-View

On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Patrol Service
Susp Activity
Assist
Assist

Follow-up Inves

Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Disorderly Cond
Accident N/R
Parking Comp
Traffic Stop
Assist

Special Detail
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Ambulance Call
Traffic Complai

Alarm - Med
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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1/11/2016

Complaint
Number

2016-00251
2016-00253
2016-00256
2016-00257

2016-00258

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Carnegie Skate park
CVS

Academy Street
Academy Street

Academy St

Pennsbury Borough

2016-00225

2016-00238

2016-00243

Business Area
Carriage Circle

Pennsbury Blvd @ Carriage

Date
Received

01/08/16

How
Received

On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View

On-View

On-View
Chief's Orders

On-View

Complaint

Type

Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Domestic Assaul
Warrant Arrest

Hazard

Foot Patrol
Ord Complaint

Traffic Target
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Incident Report

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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