Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-00221	Wilcox Street	01/08/16	Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00230	Branch St		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-00234	Grant Ave		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-00236	Hulton Street		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-00249	Carothers/143 Lindsey		On-View	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-00218	Carnegie Towers	01/08/16	On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00219	Broadway At Mansfield		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00220	East Main @ Chestnut		Chief's Orders	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00222	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00226	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00229	Chestnut St		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-00231	Beechwood Ave		Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Task Completed
2016-00232	Barrett Way		Chief's Orders	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-00237	West Main @ Third		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-00239	Knox Ave		Chief's Orders	Assist	Task Completed
2016-00242	Franklin/Charles		Chief's Orders	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-00244	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00246	Forsythe/Cooks Lane		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-00247	Washington Ave		Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-00248	Getgo		Radio Dispatch	Traffic Complai	Task Completed
2016-00250	Beechwood Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Med	Task Completed

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled				
2016-00251	Carnegie Skate park		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed				
2016-00253	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed				
2016-00256	Academy Street		Radio Dispatch	Domestic Assaul	Incident Report				
2016-00257	Academy Street		On-View	Warrant Arrest	Task Completed				
2016-00258	Academy St		On-View	Hazard	Task Completed				
Pennsbury Borough									
2016-00225	Business Area	01/08/16	On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed				
2016-00238	Carriage Circle		Chief's Orders	Ord Complaint	Task Completed				
2016-00243	Pennsbury Blvd @ Carriage		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed				